
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Abc Piping Co 1277 E Schaaf Rd Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 (216) 398-4000 emily@abcpipingco.com
Adt Llc ADT Secuirty Services 9200 Market Place Broadview Heights OH 44147 561-988-3681 corporatelicensing@adt.com
Bm Sprinkler Holdings, Llc. Bassett Sprinkler Protection 4250 W 130Th St. Cleveland OH 44135 (216) 476-2500 teri@bassettsprinkler.com
Campbell Construction Inc. 1159 Blachleyville Road Wooster OH 44691 (330) 262-5186 stephanie@campbell-construction.com
Cintas Corporation No. 2 10250 Royalton Road North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 237-6677 jindrad@cintas.com
Cline Fire 161 N Trimble Rd Mansfield OH 44907 (419) 571-4119 lreed@clinefire.com
Diggers Of Ohio Llc 507 W. Main St. South Amherst OH 44001 440-986-8028 bhyster@diggersohio.com
Diversified Piping & Mechanical, Inc. 7561 Tyler Blvd., Unit 8 Mentor OH 44060 (440) 951-6004 r.bukovec@att.net
Fire Tech Inc 12640 Triskett Rd Cleveland OH 44111 (216) 941-8324 firetechinc@sbcglobal.net
Gem Industrial Inc. Gem Inc. 6842 Commodore Drive Walbridge OH 43465 (419) 666-6554 gemlicenses@rlgbuilds.com
Gene Ptacek And Son Fire Equipment 7310 Associate Ave Brooklyn OH 44144 216-727-1430 cptacek@gpsfire.com
Gillmore Security Systems, Inc. 26165 Broadway Ave Oakwood Village OH 44146 440-232-1000 mail@gillmoresecurity.com
Gross Plumbing, Inc. 6843 Lake Avenue Elyria OH 44035 440-324-7559 azur@grossmech.com
Hercules Fire Protection And Plumbing, Llc 35478 Lorain Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-748-3778 admin@herculesfire.com
J.S.S. Electric, Inc. 19250 Cranwood Pkwy Warrensville Hts OH 44128 216-581-7434 dina@jsselectric.com
Johnson Controls Fire Protection Lp 17295 Foltz Industrial Parkway, Ste G Strongsville OH 44149 (561) 912-6180 micola.1.smallwimbush@jci.com
Kmu Trucking & Excavating Llc 4436 Center Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-1008 kmuresidential@gmail.com
Koorsen Fire & Security, Inc. 2719 N. Arlington Ave Indianapolis IN 46218 (317) 225-5763 scott.anderson@koorsen.com
North Coast Integrated Technolgies, Inc. NCIT 26260 Center Ridge Road Westlake OH 44145 440-930-5117 accounting@nccsupport.com
R.M. Riggle Enterprises, Inc. 879 W. Bagley Road Berea OH 44017 (440)234-0700 justine@rmriggle.com
Rebman Systems, Inc. 1909 N Ridge Rd E Lorain OH 44055 (440) 277-4949 security@rebmansystems.com
S. A. Comunale Co., Inc. 2900 Newpark Drive Barberton OH 44203 (330) 706-3040 martha.meyo@comunale.com
Safe Harbor Security & Fire Llc 3812 Liberty Avenue Vermilion OH 44089 (440) 967-5135 safeharborsecurity@gmail.com
Securitas Technology Corporation 11899 Exit 5 Parkway-Suite 100 Fishers IN 46037 317-550-7620 stc-municipal-licensing@securitas.com
Summit Fire & Security Llc 4545 W. 160Th Street Cleveland OH 44035 216-433-7200 permitoh@summitfiresecurity.com
Thompson Electric, Inc. 49 Northmoreland Ave. Munroe Falls OH 44262 (330) 686-2300 kharing@thompsonelectric.com
Vivint, Inc. 4931 N 300 W Provo UT 84604 (877) 479-1670 companylicensing@vivint.com


